Bus

Bus 513 B 513 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Saas-Almagell, Dorfplatz — Saas-Grund, Post Saas-Almagell, Dorfplatz — Saas-Grund, Post
9 stops Monday 07:28
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:28
Saas-Almagell, Dorfplatz

Wednesday 07:28
Saas-Almagell, Lehn

Thursday 07:28
Saas-Almagell, Alpien

Friday 07:28
Saas-Grund, Unter den Bodmen
Saas-Grund, untere Briicke Saturday 07:28
Saas-Grund, Zenlauinen Sunday 07:28
Saas-Grund, Altersheim

Route info
Saas-Grund, Niwi Direction: Saas-Almagell, Dorfplatz

Stops: 9

Saas-Grund, Post
Trip Duration: 0 hour 6 min

'
X
Tugaen RN

Al5 Benken SG Y

L} Maseltrangen

| Fiusfi

o A

sach Euttikon

#—s—w—e e Niederurnen

\
v
S Uberurnell‘ 3
\

=] OpenStree?Map contributors

[ | 513 —B 513 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-513-4247611362-2371198026
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-513-4247611362-2371198026
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-513-4247611362-2371198026

Direction Route schedule

Reichenburg, Bahnhof — Ziegelbriicke, Bahnhof Siid Reichenburg, Bahnhof — Ziegelbriicke, Bahnhof Siid
16 stops Monday 06:02-20:02
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:02-20:02
Reichenburg, Bahnhof

Wednesday 06:02-20:02
Reichenburg, Dorf

Thursday 06:02-20:02
Reichenburg, Kreuzwies

Friday 06:02-20:02
Bilten, Ussbunhl
Bilten, Gerbi Saturday 06:02-20:02
Bilten, Unterbilten Sunday 06:02-20:02
Bilten, Sagestrasse .

Route info
Bilten, Grabenstrasse Direction: Reichenburg, Bahnhof

Stops: 16

Bilten, Linth-Escherstrasse
Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min
Bilten, Zentrum
Bilten, Abzw. Seggenstrasse
Niederurnen, Fennen
Niederurnen, Badstrasse
Niederurnen, Ziegelbrickstr.

Ziegelbricke, Alte Post

Ziegelbricke, Bahnhof Sud


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-513-4247611362-2371198026

Direction Route schedule

Almens, Dorf — Thusis, Bahnhof Almens, Dorf — Thusis, Bahnhof
17 stops Monday 05:58-20:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:58-20:00
Almens, Dorf

Wednesday 05:58-20:00
Pratval, Rietberg

Thursday 05:58-20:00
Pratval, Dorf

Friday 05:58-20:00
Firstenau, Schloss
Fiirstenau, Dorf Saturday 06:58-19:00
Firstenau, Fiirstenaubruck Sunday 06:58-19:00
Scharans, Altersheim

Route info
Scharans, Dorf Direction: Almens, Dorf

Stops: 17

Scharans, Mosterei
Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min
Scharans, Altersheim
Scharans, St. Agatha
Sils im Domleschg, Cumparduns
Sils im Domleschg, Prolung
Sils im Domleschg, Dorf
Sils im Domleschg, Oberdorf

Thusis, Dorf

Thusis, Bahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-513-4247611362-2371198026

Direction

Saas-Almagell, Sportplatz — Saas-Grund, Post

10 stops

Open route schedule

Saas-Almagell, Sportplatz

Saas-Almagell, Dorfplatz

Saas-Almagell, Lehn

Saas-Almagell, Alpien

Saas-Grund, Unter den Bodmen

Saas-Grund, untere Briicke

Saas-Grund, Zenlauinen

Saas-Grund, Altersheim

Saas-Grund, Niwi

Saas-Grund, Post

Route schedule
Saas-Almagell, Sportplatz — Saas-Grund, Post

Monday 13:09-17:39
Tuesday 13:09-17:39
Wednesday 13:09-17:39
Thursday 13:09-17:39
Friday 13:09-17:39
Saturday 13:09-17:39
Sunday 13:09-17:39
Route info

Direction: Saas-Almagell, Sportplatz
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 8 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-513-4247611362-2371198026

Direction
Rothenbrunnen, Dorf — Thusis, Bahnhof

27 stops

Open route schedule

Rothenbrunnen, Dorf

Rothenbrunnen, Giuvaulta

Tumegl/Tomils, Mihle

Tumegl/Tomils, Ortenstein

Tumegl/Tomils, Curschiglias

Paspels, Dorf

Rodels, Résch

Rodels, Dorf

Pratval, Gemeindehaus

Pratval, Rietberg

Almens, Dorf

Pratval, Rietberg

Pratval, Dorf

Firstenau, Schloss

Flrstenau, Dorf

Flrstenau, Furstenaubruck

Scharans, Altersheim

Scharans, Dorf

Scharans, Mosterei

Scharans, Altersheim

Scharans, St. Agatha

Sils im Domleschg, Cumparduns

Sils im Domleschg, Prolung

Sils im Domleschg, Dorf

Sils im Domleschg, Oberdorf

Route schedule
Rothenbrunnen, Dorf — Thusis, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rothenbrunnen, Dorf
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

20:00-23:00

21:00-23:00

21:00-23:00

20:00-23:00

20:00-23:00

20:00-23:00

20:00-23:00


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-513-4247611362-2371198026

Thusis, Dorf

Thusis, Bahnhof



Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-513-4247611362-2371198026

Direction
Ziegelbricke, Bahnhof Siid — Reichenburg, Bahnhof

16 stops

Open route schedule

Ziegelbricke, Bahnhof Sud

Ziegelbriicke, Alte Post

Niederurnen, Ziegelbriickstr.

Niederurnen, Badstrasse

Niederurnen, Fennen

Bilten, Abzw. Seggenstrasse

Bilten, Zentrum

Bilten, Linth-Escherstrasse

Bilten, Grabenstrasse

Bilten, Sagestrasse

Bilten, Unterbilten

Bilten, Gerbi

Bilten, Ussbinl

Reichenburg, Kreuzwies

Reichenburg, Dorf

Reichenburg, Bahnhof

Route schedule

Ziegelbricke, Bahnhof Siid — Reichenburg, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ziegelbriicke, Bahnhof Sud
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

05:34

05:34

05:34

05:34

05:34


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-513-4247611362-2371198026

Direction
Saas-Grund, Post — Saas-Almagell, Dorfplatz

9 stops

Open route schedule

Saas-Grund, Post

Saas-Grund, Niwi

Saas-Grund, Altersheim

Saas-Grund, Zenlauinen

Saas-Grund, untere Briicke

Saas-Grund, Unter den Bodmen

Saas-Almagell, Alpien

Saas-Almagell, Lehn

Saas-Almagell, Dorfplatz

Route schedule

Saas-Grund, Post — Saas-Almagell, Dorfplatz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Saas-Grund, Post
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 8 min

05:42-21:48

05:42-21:48

05:42-21:48

05:42-21:48

05:42-21:48

05:42-21:48

05:42-21:48


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-513-4247611362-2371198026

Direction
Ziegelbricke, Bahnhof Siid — Reichenburg, Bahnhof

16 stops

Open route schedule

Ziegelbricke, Bahnhof Sud

Ziegelbriicke, Alte Post

Niederurnen, Ziegelbriickstr.

Niederurnen, Badstrasse

Niederurnen, Fennen

Bilten, Abzw. Seggenstrasse

Bilten, Zentrum

Bilten, Linth-Escherstrasse

Bilten, Grabenstrasse

Bilten, Sagestrasse

Bilten, Unterbilten

Bilten, Gerbi

Bilten, Ussbinl

Reichenburg, Kreuzwies

Reichenburg, Dorf

Reichenburg, Bahnhof

Route schedule

Ziegelbricke, Bahnhof Siid — Reichenburg, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ziegelbriicke, Bahnhof Sud
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

06:04-23:04

06:04-23:04

06:04-23:04

06:04-23:04

06:04-23:04

06:34-23:04

06:34-23:04


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-513-4247611362-2371198026

Direction Route schedule

Thusis, Bahnhof — Flrstenau, Firstenaubruck Thusis, Bahnhof — Flrstenau, Firstenaubruck
12 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Thusis, Bahnhof

Wednesday -
Thusis, Dorf

Thursday -
Sils im Domleschg, Oberdorf

Friday 24:40"
Sils im Domleschg, Dorf

+1

Sils im Domleschg, Prolung Saturday 24:40
Sils im Domleschg, Cumparduns Sunday -
Scharans, St. Agatha )

Route info
Scharans, Altersheim Direction: Thusis, Bahnhof

Stops: 12

Scharans, Dorf
Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min
Scharans, Mosterei

Scharans, Altersheim

Flrstenau, Furstenaubruck


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-513-4247611362-2371198026

Direction Route schedule

Thusis, Bahnhof — Rothenbrunnen, Bahnhof Thusis, Bahnhof — Rothenbrunnen, Bahnhof
29 stops Monday 06:07-23:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:07-23:35
Thusis, Bahnhof

Wednesday 06:07-23:35
Thusis, Dorf

Thursday 06:07-23:35
Sils im Domleschg, Oberdorf

Friday 06:07-23:35
Sils im Domleschg, Dorf
Sils im Domleschg, Prolung Saturday 19:35:23:35
Sils im Domleschg, Cumparduns Sunday 19:35-23:35
Scharans, St. Agatha )

Route info
Scharans, Altersheim Direction: Thusis, Bahnhof

Stops: 29

Scharans, Dorf

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min
Scharans, Mosterei
Scharans, Altersheim
Farstenau, Flrstenaubruck
Furstenau, Dorf
Firstenau, Schloss
Pratval, Dorf
Pratval, Rietberg
Almens, Dorf
Pratval, Rietberg
Pratval, Gemeindehaus
Rodels, Dorf
Rodels, Résch
Paspels, Dorf
Tumegl/Tomils, Curschiglias

Tumegl/Tomils, Ortenstein

Tumegl/Tomils, Mihle


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-513-4247611362-2371198026

Rothenbrunnen, Giuvaulta

Rothenbrunnen, Dorf

Realta, Industriezone

Rothenbrunnen, Bahnhof



Direction
Rothenbrunnen, Dorf — Tumegl/Tomils, Curschiglias

5 stops

Open route schedule

Rothenbrunnen, Dorf

Rothenbrunnen, Giuvaulta

Tumegl/Tomils, Mihle

Tumegl/Tomils, Ortenstein

Tumegl/Tomils, Curschiglias

Route schedule

Rothenbrunnen, Dorf — Tumegl/Tomils, Curschiglias

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rothenbrunnen, Dorf
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min

06:56

06:56

06:56

06:56

06:56


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-513-4247611362-2371198026

Direction Route schedule

Saas-Almagell, Dorfplatz — Saas-Grund, Post Saas-Almagell, Dorfplatz — Saas-Grund, Post
9 stops Monday 03:56
Open route schedule

Tuesday 03:56
Saas-Almagell, Dorfplatz

Wednesday 03:56
Saas-Almagell, Lehn

Thursday 03:56
Saas-Almagell, Alpien

Friday 03:56
Saas-Grund, Unter den Bodmen
Saas-Grund, untere Briicke Saturday 03:56
Saas-Grund, Zenlauinen Sunday 03:56
Saas-Grund, Altersheim )

Route info
Saas-Grund, Niwi Direction: Saas-Almagell, Dorfplatz

Stops: 9

Saas-Grund, Post
Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-513-4247611362-2371198026

Direction

Saas-Almagell, Dorfplatz — Saas-Grund, Post

9 stops

Open route schedule

Saas-Almagell, Dorfplatz

Saas-Almagell, Lehn

Saas-Almagell, Alpien

Saas-Grund, Unter den Bodmen

Saas-Grund, untere Briicke

Saas-Grund, Zenlauinen

Saas-Grund, Altersheim

Saas-Grund, Niwi

Saas-Grund, Post

Route schedule

Saas-Almagell, Dorfplatz — Saas-Grund, Post

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Saas-Almagell, Dorfplatz
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 8 min

05:56-21:28

05:56-21:28

05:56-21:28

05:56-21:28

05:56-21:28

05:56-21:28

05:56-21:28


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-513-4247611362-2371198026

Direction Route schedule

Thusis, Bahnhof — Almens, Dorf Thusis, Bahnhof — Almens, Dorf
17 stops Monday 06:35-19:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:35-19:35
Thusis, Bahnhof

Wednesday 06:35-19:35
Thusis, Dorf

Thursday 06:35-19:35
Sils im Domleschg, Oberdorf

Friday 06:35-19:35
Sils im Domleschg, Dorf
Sils im Domleschg, Prolung Saturday 06:35-18:35
Sils im Domleschg, Cumparduns Sunday 06:35-18:35
Scharans, St. Agatha )

Route info
Scharans, Altersheim Direction: Thusis, Bahnhof

Stops: 17

Scharans, Dorf
Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min
Scharans, Mosterei
Scharans, Altersheim
Flrstenau, Furstenaubruck
Fuarstenau, Dorf
Firstenau, Schloss
Pratval, Dorf

Pratval, Rietberg

Almens, Dorf


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-513-4247611362-2371198026

Direction
Rothenbrunnen, Bahnhof — Thusis, Bahnhof

29 stops

Open route schedule

Rothenbrunnen, Bahnhof

Realta, Industriezone

Rothenbrunnen, Dorf

Rothenbrunnen, Giuvaulta

Tumegl/Tomils, Mihle

Tumegl/Tomils, Ortenstein

Tumegl/Tomils, Curschiglias

Paspels, Dorf

Rodels, Résch

Rodels, Dorf

Pratval, Gemeindehaus

Pratval, Rietberg

Almens, Dorf

Pratval, Rietberg

Pratval, Dorf

Firstenau, Schloss

Flrstenau, Dorf

Flrstenau, Furstenaubruck

Scharans, Altersheim

Scharans, Dorf

Scharans, Mosterei

Scharans, Altersheim

Scharans, St. Agatha

Sils im Domleschg, Cumparduns

Sils im Domleschg, Prolung

Route schedule
Rothenbrunnen, Bahnhof — Thusis, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rothenbrunnen, Bahnhof
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

05:56-19:11

05:56-19:11

05:56-19:11

05:56-19:11

05:56-19:11


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-513-4247611362-2371198026

Sils im Domleschg, Dorf

Sils im Domleschg, Oberdorf

Thusis, Dorf

Thusis, Bahnhof



Direction Route schedule

Saas-Almagell, Dorfplatz — Saas-Grund, Post Saas-Almagell, Dorfplatz — Saas-Grund, Post
9 stops Monday 04:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:00
Saas-Almagell, Dorfplatz

Wednesday 04:00
Saas-Almagell, Lehn

Thursday 04:00
Saas-Almagell, Alpien

Friday 04:00
Saas-Grund, Unter den Bodmen
Saas-Grund, untere Briicke Saturday 04:00
Saas-Grund, Zenlauinen Sunday 04:00
Saas-Grund, Altersheim )

Route info
Saas-Grund, Niwi Direction: Saas-Almagell, Dorfplatz

Stops: 9

Saas-Grund, Post
Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-513-4247611362-2371198026

Direction Route schedule

Thusis, Bahnhof — Rothenbrunnen, Bahnhof Thusis, Bahnhof — Rothenbrunnen, Bahnhof
29 stops Monday 05:07
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:07
Thusis, Bahnhof

Wednesday 05:07
Thusis, Dorf

Thursday 05:07
Sils im Domleschg, Oberdorf

Friday 05:07
Sils im Domleschg, Dorf
Sils im Domleschg, Prolung Saturday B
Sils im Domleschg, Cumparduns Sunday -
Scharans, St. Agatha )

Route info
Scharans, Altersheim Direction: Thusis, Bahnhof

Stops: 29

Scharans, Dorf

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min
Scharans, Mosterei
Scharans, Altersheim
Farstenau, Flrstenaubruck
Furstenau, Dorf
Firstenau, Schloss
Pratval, Dorf
Pratval, Rietberg
Almens, Dorf
Pratval, Rietberg
Pratval, Gemeindehaus
Rodels, Dorf
Rodels, Résch
Paspels, Dorf
Tumegl/Tomils, Curschiglias

Tumegl/Tomils, Ortenstein

Tumegl/Tomils, Mihle


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-513-4247611362-2371198026

Rothenbrunnen, Giuvaulta

Rothenbrunnen, Dorf

Realta, Industriezone

Rothenbrunnen, Bahnhof



Direction

Tumegl/Tomils, Curschiglias — Rothenbrunnen, Bahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Tumegl/Tomils, Curschiglias

Tumegl/Tomils, Ortenstein

Tumegl/Tomils, Mihle

Rothenbrunnen, Giuvaulta

Rothenbrunnen, Dorf

Realta, Industriezone

Rothenbrunnen, Bahnhof

Route schedule
Tumegl/Tomils, Curschiglias — Rothenbrunnen, Bahnhof

Monday 07:54
Tuesday 07:54
Wednesday 07:54
Thursday 07:54
Friday 07:54
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Tumegl/Tomils, Curschiglias
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 9 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-513-4247611362-2371198026

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

06:32-09:32

06:32-09:32

06:32-09:32

06:32-09:32

06:32-09:32

06:32-09:32

06:32-09:32


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-513-4247611362-2371198026

Direction
Tumegl/Tomils, Curschiglias — Rothenbrunnen, Dorf

4 stops

Open route schedule

Tumegl/Tomils, Curschiglias

Tumegl/Tomils, Ortenstein

Tumegl/Tomils, Mihle

Rothenbrunnen, Dorf

Route schedule

Tumegl/Tomils, Curschiglias — Rothenbrunnen, Dorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tumegl/Tomils, Curschiglias
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 4 min

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-513-4247611362-2371198026

Direction

Saas-Grund, Post — Saas-Almagell, Sportplatz

10 stops

Open route schedule

Saas-Grund, Post

Saas-Grund, Niwi

Saas-Grund, Altersheim

Saas-Grund, Zenlauinen

Saas-Grund, untere Briicke

Saas-Grund, Unter den Bodmen

Saas-Almagell, Alpien

Saas-Almagell, Lehn

Saas-Almagell, Dorfplatz

Saas-Almagell, Sportplatz

Route schedule

Saas-Grund, Post — Saas-Almagell, Sportplatz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Saas-Grund, Post
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 9 min

08:01-16:30

08:01-16:30

08:01-16:30

08:01-16:30

08:01-16:30

08:01-16:30

08:01-16:30


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-513-4247611362-2371198026

Direction Route schedule

Reichenburg, Bahnhof — Ziegelbriicke, Bahnhof Siid Reichenburg, Bahnhof — Ziegelbriicke, Bahnhof Siid
16 stops Monday 05:02-22:32
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:02-22:32
Reichenburg, Bahnhof

Wednesday 05:02-22:32
Reichenburg, Dorf

Thursday 05:02-22:32
Reichenburg, Kreuzwies

Friday 05:02-22:32
Bilten, Ussbunhl
Bilten, Gerbi Saturday 07:32-22:32
Bilten, Unterbilten Sunday 07:32-22:32
Bilten, Sagestrasse .

Route info
Bilten, Grabenstrasse Direction: Reichenburg, Bahnhof

Stops: 16

Bilten, Linth-Escherstrasse
Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min
Bilten, Zentrum
Bilten, Abzw. Seggenstrasse
Niederurnen, Fennen
Niederurnen, Badstrasse
Niederurnen, Ziegelbrickstr.

Ziegelbricke, Alte Post

Ziegelbricke, Bahnhof Sud


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-513-4247611362-2371198026

Direction
Rothenbrunnen, Bahnhof — Tumegl/Tomils, Curschiglias

7 stops

Open route schedule

Rothenbrunnen, Bahnhof

Realta, Industriezone

Rothenbrunnen, Dorf

Rothenbrunnen, Giuvaulta

Tumegl/Tomils, Mihle

Tumegl/Tomils, Ortenstein

Tumegl/Tomils, Curschiglias

Route schedule

Rothenbrunnen, Bahnhof — Tumegl/Tomils, Curschiglias

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rothenbrunnen, Bahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 8 min

07:42

07:42

07:42

07:42

07:42


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-513-4247611362-2371198026

Direction
Rothenbrunnen, Bahnhof — Thusis, Bahnhof

26 stops

Open route schedule

Rothenbrunnen, Bahnhof

Realta, Industriezone

Rothenbrunnen, Dorf

Rothenbrunnen, Giuvaulta

Tumegl/Tomils, Mihle

Tumegl/Tomils, Ortenstein

Tumegl/Tomils, Curschiglias

Paspels, Dorf

Rodels, Résch

Rodels, Dorf

Pratval, Gemeindehaus

Pratval, Dorf

Firstenau, Schloss

Farstenau, Dorf

Flrstenau, Flrstenaubruck

Scharans, Altersheim

Scharans, Dorf

Scharans, Mosterei

Scharans, Altersheim

Scharans, St. Agatha

Sils im Domleschg, Cumparduns

Sils im Domleschg, Prolung

Sils im Domleschg, Dorf

Sils im Domleschg, Oberdorf

Thusis, Dorf

Route schedule
Rothenbrunnen, Bahnhof — Thusis, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rothenbrunnen, Bahnhof
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

06:28

06:28

06:28

06:28

06:28

06:28


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-513-4247611362-2371198026

Thusis, Bahnhof



Direction Route schedule

Saas-Almagell, Dorfplatz — Saas-Grund, Post Saas-Almagell, Dorfplatz — Saas-Grund, Post
9 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Saas-Almagell, Dorfplatz
Wednesday
Saas-Almagell, Lehn
Thursday
Saas-Almagell, Alpien
Friday
Saas-Grund, Unter den Bodmen
Saas-Grund, untere Briicke Saturday
Saas-Grund, Zenlauinen Sunday
Saas-Grund, Altersheim )
Route info
Saas-Grund, Niwi Direction: Saas-Almagell, Dorfplatz
Stops: 9

Saas-Grund, Post
Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min

11:42

11:42

11:42

11:42

11:42

11:42

11:42

513 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to

see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Scharans
The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-513-4247611362-2371198026

